
1552

NEW 600MM HIGH
LOW HEADWALL IN
RED
ENGINEERING
BRICKS

NEW 600MM HIGH
LOW HEADWALL IN
RED
ENGINEERING
BRICKS

NEW
WINDSORHOUSE TYPE

NEW
WINDSORHOUSE TYPE

NEW 600MM HIGH LOW
BOUNDARY WALL IN RED
ENGINEERING BRICKS
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SW DRAINAGE CHANNEL   8.300

NEW 450Ø ICHAMBER TO
YWA SPECIFICATION
OVER EXISTING
CONNECTION

Ex SW

MH

EXTG COMBINED DRAIN
CONNECTION

EXTG INSPECTION
CHAMBER GRUBBED UP /.
WITH REDUNDANT DRAIN
RUN

PLOT  ANEW ROOFFOOTPRINT92.7M²
OLD ROOFFOOTPRINT114M²

SW12
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IL IN 6.630
IL OUT 6.580

H2
HEDGE

2493
3150

4755

m
ar

ch
 2

02
3

3625

665 665

16624153

10
11

5

98
90

9440

3078

Kitchen Family

Lounge Garage

 Hall

Dining

60
21

362516624153

10
11

5

98
90

9440

BED 4

BED  1 BED  3

Bathrm

Utility
Toilet cpbd

BED 2

cyl
en-suite

en-suite

G R O U N D  F L O O R   P L A N

ogog

F R O N T   E L E V A T I O N R E A R    E L E V A T I O N
S I D E      E L E V A T I O NS I D E      E L E V A T I O N

3910

33
00

12
85

46
75

3523

2995

50
73

41
00

2876

1888

2305

21
50

1825

20
38

33
00

12
60

1723

46
75

3523

1922

8810

floor area = 79.44m² ( 855 sq ft )including garagefloor area = 78.26m² ( 842 sq ft )
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SCALE BAR

F I R S T  F L O O R   P L A N

R O O F   P L A N

2 NO WINDSORS TO BE BUILT ON FORMER BUNGALOW SITE

PLOT  B

SIDELIGHTS REMOVED,
DOORS 2100MM WIDE O/A

SIDELIGHTS REMOVED,
DOORS 2100MM WIDE O/A

SCALE BAR  1: 500  SCALE

TYPICAL SECTION
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F L O O R  P L A N  E X I S T I N G  -  R O S S A L L
B U N G A L O  W   T O   B E   D E M O L I S H E D

F R O N T  E L E V A T I O N

R E A R   E L E V A T I O N

S I D E   E L E V A T I O N

S I D E    E L E V A T I O N

B U N G A L O  W   T O   B E   D E M O L I S H E D

GARAGE

REAR ELEVATION SIDE  ELEVATION

FRONT  ELEVATION SIDE  ELEVATION

G A R A G E    T O   B E   D E M O L I S H E D

PLAN OF  VERTICAL BOARDED FENCE 

s/w stained & treated vertical hit & miss
panelling to both sides of rails
boards 125 x 25 at 200mm c/s.
concrete posts 100 x 100 at 2.4m c/s.

ELEVATION OF FENCING
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PERIMETER FENCING DETAIL
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TYPICAL LOW BRICK WALL DETAIL  - ELEVATION

TYPICAL LOW BRICK WALL DETAIL  - PLAN

brick & half wall in red facing
bricks with 2 row plain tile
creasing & red engineering
brick capping

brick & half wall square end
pillars with site forming
entrance to each plot - as
main wall details

LOW WALL DETAIL TO ENTRANCE DRIVE
& PLOT BOUNDARY

scale :- 

NO
DRG 

date :-   Nov 2021
C.C.F.D. ( Hull )  Limited
Architectural Services

TEL   01482  826634        

HULL.  HU7 3ET .EAST YORKSHIRE    

46. HEMBLE WAY   KINGSWOOD

EMail    carl@cawt.karoo.co.uk

REV

1 : 100 @  A1

PLANS ELEVATIONS SECTION PLOT  B  &    BLOCK  PLAN

OF BUNGAOW and GARAGE .  OTTRINGHAM ROAD . KEYINGHAM  

PROPOSED REDEVELOPMENT OF ROSSALL  FOLLOWING DEMOLITION 

RS/001/02

BLOCK PLAN PROPOSED 1: 500 SCALE

STRAWBERRY FIELDS
APPROVED ADJACENT DEVELOPMENT

APPROVED ADJACENT DEVELOPMENT
STRAWBERRY FIELDS
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EXTERNAL MATERIALS - FACING BRICKS   -  WIENERGERGER TOPAZ MULTI STOCK 
ROOF TILES  -     CREST CAYENNE RED DOUBLE PAN TILE.  
WINDOWS and DOORS  - WHITE UPVC FRAMES
FASCIAS,SOFFITS  and BARGEBOARD -  WHITE PLASTIC
GUTTERS  -   BLACK PLASTIC  DEEP FLOW GUTTERS  ON RISE / FALL BRACKETS 
DOWNPIPES  -   BLACK PLASTIC   CIRCULAR

REV B - No new drainage on western boundary Plot A-  Feb 2022

F

REV A - plot a repositioned min 3150mm from adjacent bungalow foundation edge on eastern boundary - Feb 2022

REV C - Seperation between Beech Tree Bungalow & Plot A dwelling position increased   - Feb 2022
REV  D - Block Plan adjusted in line with revised drainage drawing -  May 2022
REV  E   2m hign fence to western boundary. new thorn hedge to northern boundary -  Mar 2023
REV  F -  section & elevations adjusted to as built ridge height.  dwellings moved north by 80mm  ( as built )- Oct 2023


